
Universal Movement 
2019-2020 Calendar of Events 

VOCAL INTENSITY 

Date Event 

 
Location 

 

August 19 (Mon) Fall Classes Begin MJPAA  

August 21 (Wed) Vocal Intensity Parent Meeting 

7:30-8:15pm 

MJPAA 

August 23 (Fri) UM Documents DUE 

- UM Agreement & Medical Release 

- Copy of Birth Certificate & Insurance Card 

MJPAA 

August 24 (Sat) Nutcracker Ballet Auditions 

Register online 

MJPAA 

August 24 (Sat) Vocal Intensity Workshop 

3:00-6:00pm 

MJPAA 

August 28 (Wed) Vocal Intensity Rehearsals Begin 

 

MJPAA 

August 31 (Sat) Beauty and the Beast Jr.  Auditions 

Register online 

MJPAA 

September 10 (Tues) Company Make-Up and Warm-Up Orders and Payment 

DUE 

MJPAA 

September 14 (Sat) Nutcracker Rehearsals Begin MJPAA 

September 14 (Sat) Beauty and the Beast Jr. Rehearsals Begin MJPAA 

September 20 (Fri) Vocal Intensity Attire Fee Due MJPAA 

October 26 (Sat) Sunlake Academy Performance Sunlake Academy 

October 27 (Sun) Wesley Chapel Fall Festival Performance Wesley Chapel 

November 16 (Sat) Macy’s Holiday Performance Shops at Wiregrass 

November 17 (Sun) The Nutcracker Tea  

Register online 

MJPAA 



December 7 (Sat) Beauty and the Beast Jr. Performances HCC 

December 13 (Fri) UM Holiday Party and Gift Exchange 

7:00-8:30pm 

MJPAA 

December 13 (Fri) Showcase Fee DUE MJPAA 

December 15 (Sun) Christmas in the Wild Performance Zoo Tampa 

December 21 (Sat) Nutcracker Ballet Caroling Performance USF Theatre 1 

February 21 (Fri) UM Company Pictures MJPAA 

February 22 (Sat) Hootie Fest Performance Carrollwood 

Elementary  

February 23 (Sun) UM Company Showcase Center for the Arts at 

Wesley Chapel 

March 7 (Sat) 

 

Lake Magdalene ManaFest Performance - CANCELLED 

PERFORMANCE 

Lake Magdalene 

Elementary 

March 27 (Fri) Bearfest Performance Schwarzkopf 

Elementary 

April 18 (Sat) Northdale Family Fun Fest Performance Northdale  

May 17 (Sun) 15th Annual MJPAA Music Recital Performance MJPAA 

May 20 (Wed) Vocal Intensity End of the Year Party MJPAA 

June 8 - 14 (Mon - Sun) MJPAA CLOSED  MJPAA  

June 15 (Mon) Summer Session Begins at MJPAA MJPAA  

July 1-7 (Mon-Sun) MJPAA CLOSED  MJPAA  

August 4 (Tues) 2020-2021 Vocal Intensity Auditions MJPAA 

August 22 (Sat) 2020-2021 Vocal Intensity Workshop MJPAA 

 



 
Please Note: Additional performance dates and events will continue to be added to the 

calendar throughout the season. All dates are subject to change. 


